
PAY DATES 2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR

Friday - August 30, 2024 Friday - February 28, 2025

Friday - September 13, 2024 Friday - March 14, 2025

Monday - September 30, 2024 Monday - March 31, 2025

Tuesday - October 15, 2024 Tuesday - April 15, 2025

Thursday - October 31, 2024 Wednesday - April 30, 2025

Friday - November 15, 2024 Thursday - May 15, 2025

Friday - November 29, 2024 Friday - May 30, 2025

Friday - December 13, 2024 Friday - June 13, 2025

Monday - December 30, 2024 Monday - June 30, 2025

Wednesday - January 15, 2025 Tuesday - July 15, 2025

Friday - January 31, 2025 Thursday - July 31, 2025

Friday - February 14, 2025 Friday - August 15, 2025


